

2014 Certified Values

Harleton ISD Property Category	Contract			Staff			Combined			
	2013 Certified	2014 - 25.19N	% +/-	2013 Certified	2014 - 25.19N	% +/-	2013 Total	2014 Total	% +/-	% Total
A-Single Family	0	0		9,524,250	12,918,840	35.6%	9,524,250	12,918,840	35.6%	4.5%
B-Multi-Family	0	0		0	0	0.0%	0	0	0.0%	0.0%
C-Vacant Land	0	0		3,554,730	3,716,590	4.6%	3,554,730	3,716,590	4.6%	1.3%
D-Acreage	0	0		199,927,910	207,889,960	4.0%	199,927,910	207,889,960	4.0%	73.1%
F-Comm/Ind Real	0	0		3,097,440	3,331,710	7.6%	3,097,440	3,331,710	7.6%	1.2%
G-Gas/Oil/Mineral	27,428,940	25,176,450	-8.2%	0	0	0.0%	27,428,940	25,176,450	-8.2%	8.9%
J-Utility	11,687,900	14,280,710	22.2%	50,980	51,490	1.0%	11,738,880	14,332,200	22.1%	5.0%
L-Comm/Ind Personal	1,190,150	971,280	-18.4%	1,395,870	1,208,360	-13.4%	2,586,020	2,179,640	-15.7%	0.8%
M-MH/Aircraft	0	0		4,208,030	4,910,790	16.7%	4,208,030	4,910,790	16.7%	1.7%
O-Real Inventory	0	0		0	65,290	0.0%	0	65,290	0.0%	0.0%
X-Exempt	0	0		3,792,670	9,726,090	156.4%	3,792,670	9,726,090	156.4%	3.4%
Total Market	40,306,990	40,428,440	0.3%	225,551,880	243,819,120	8.1%	265,858,870	284,247,560	6.9%	100.0%
Less Minimum Value Loss							0	0	0.0%	
HMSTD 10% Cap Loss							(351,060)	(822,250)	134.2%	
Productivity Loss							(80,133,940)	(81,317,790)	1.5%	
Total Appraised							185,373,870	202,107,520	9.0%	
Less: Minimum Value Exemptions							(129,450)	(137,410)	6.1%	
Freeport & Pollution Control Exemptions							0	0	0.0%	
Abatements							0	0	0.0%	
Constitutional Exemptions							(3,767,430)	(9,719,627)	158.0%	
State HMSTD							(11,280,806)	(11,426,472)	1.3%	
State Over 65							(2,114,061)	(2,146,883)	1.6%	
State DISAB							(398,270)	(408,936)	2.7%	
Veteran Disability							(1,046,778)	(1,026,592)	-1.9%	
20% HMSTD							(16,442,884)	(17,538,857)	6.7%	
Optional Over 65							0	0	0.0%	
Optional DISAB							0	0	0.0%	
Total Taxable							150,194,191	159,702,743	6.3%	
Ceiling Taxable Value				12,974,289	13,285,340	2.4%				
Ceiling Receivable				\$111,096.67	\$126,040.35	13.5%				
2014 Adpoted/2014 Revenue Neutral Tax Rate				1.250000	1.16150	-7.1%				
Revenue Estimates							1,826,345	1,826,678	0.0%	
New Value							2,491,723	9,249,634	271.2%	
Number of Accounts							7,917	7,965	0.6%	